
“Summer Lunch 

Bus Pick up  

Times and Locations 

 

11:05 Armory 

11:10 Love Inc. 

11:10 Christian School 

11:15 Runger/Sunflower Stop Sign 

11:15 Pine St. 

11:20 Fantasia 

11:35 S. 3rd Ave 

11:40 S. 10th 

11:40 St Pats 

11:45 Pick up Ashton Library 

11:50 MS 

11:50 Bethel 

**Reminder: Please be waiting at the stop before the 

assigned time. 
 


